
 

4 Amaranth St. E     

Grand Valley, ON 

L9W 5L2 
 

Tel : 519-928-5622 

Fax: 519-928-2586 

 

Hours of Operation 
 

Monday and  Friday 

10am - 6pm 
 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

 10am - 8pm 
 

Saturday 

10am - 4pm 
 

Sunday 

1pm - 4pm 

Details available online 

www.grandvalley.org 

Events and pamphlets 

Crafts, Story Time,            

TD Summer Reading Club, 

LEGO, Techy Tuesdays 

Board games & More! 

SEE YOU AT 

THE LIBRARY! 

At a Glance 
 

Tuesday & Thursday                   
 Craft programs Ages 6+. 
 10:30 - 11:30    
                                                
Tuesday afternoons      
 Techy Tuesdays!  Ages 6+ 
 1:30 - 2:30  

 
Wednesday mornings          
 Story time! Ages 3-5     
 10:30 - 11:30 

 
Wednesday afternoons    
 Board Games! Ages 6+ 
 1:30 - 2:30   
 
Thursday afternoons       
 Lego!  Ages 6+ 
 1:30 - 2:30 
  
Friday mornings   
 TD Summer Reading Club! 
 10:30 - 11:30 

 
More information on the craft  
programs, story time, and the  
TD  Summer Reading Club  

Are provided in this pamphlet.  
These are FREE programs 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesdays  

10:30 - 11:30     

Ages 3-5 

Please sign up at the library for any or 

all of the dates listed 

 

July 3 “Trees” - Leaves 

July 10 “Under the Sea” - Fish 

July 17  “Summer Days” - Ice Cream 

July 24  “Windy Days” - Kites 

July 31 “Don’t Bug Me” - Fireflies 

Aug. 7 “Out of this World” - Robots 

Aug. 14 “My Backyard” -  Larf 

Aug. 21 “Back to School” - Book Bags 

 

Tuesdays & Thursdays  

10:30 - 11:30 Ages 6+ 

Please sign up at the library for any or 

all of the dates listed- space is limited 

Tues. July 2 -  Trees 

Thurs. July 4  -  Mobiles 

 

Tues. July 9 - Octopus 

Thurs. July 11 - 3D Fish 

 

Tues.  July 16 - Spinners 

Thurs. July 18 - Fireworks 

 

Tues. July 23 - Wind Socks 

Thurs.  July 25 - Pinwheels 

 

Tues. July 30 - Woodsie Bugs 

Thurs. Aug. 1 - Ladybugs 

 

Tues. Aug. 6 - Aliens 

Thurs. Aug. 8 - Goop 

 

Tues. Aug. 13 - Sasquatch 

Thurs. Aug. 15 - Big Foot Feet 

 

Tues. Aug. 20 - Thinking Caps 

Thurs. Aug. 22 - Pencil Cases  
 

The TD Summer     

Reading Club 2019! 

 

 

 

 

 

 Enjoy fun activities! 

 Enter a draw to win a prize! 

 Share the books you have read! 

Fridays 10:30 -11:30 
beginning July 5 

 

Open up to new ideas,  
new characters, new landscapes, 

and to one another. 
Feed your Passions! 

Here is a list  
of what we will be doing: 

 

July 5  -   Watch it Grow! 

July 12 -  Fishy Key Chains 

July 19 -  Celebrate! Cards 

July 26 -  Wind Chimes 

Aug. 2 -   Bugs, Bugs, Bugs! 

Aug. 9 -   Blastoff Rockets 

Aug. 16 - Ghost Stories/Campfires 

Aug. 23 - End of  Summer Wrap Up! 

All children are encouraged to sign up 

for the TD Summer reading program.  

Attendance on Fridays is not a  

requirement. 
 

Activities are  designed for children 

ages 6+.  Children Ages 4-5 must be 

accompanied by an adult to help with 

the activity.  

When you sign up for the reading club, 

it is for the entire program; you do not 

have to sign up for each individual day.  


